SPECIAL NOTE: 	 The components packaged in this kit have been assembled and machined for specific type of conversions. Modifications to any of the components
will  void any possible warranty or return privileges. If you do not fully understand modifications or changes that will be required to complete your conversion, we strongly
recommend that you contact our sales department for more information. This instruction sheet is only to be used for the assembly of Advance Adapter components.
We recommend that a service manual pertaining to your  vehicle be obtained for specific torque values, wiring diagrams and other related equipment. These manuals
are normally available at automotive dealerships and parts stores.
4320 Aerotech Center Way,
Paso Robles, CA  93446
Page 1 of 4
Rev Date 02-11-19
P/N YOKES
P/N A1310-26  - 26 SPLINE NON CV 1310 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300477	 1310 NON CV YOKE REQUIRES SEAL (NAT.450185)
2.	 1	 300478	 NUT (JEEP # 1791575)
P/N A1310CV26  - 26 SPLINE CV 1310 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300481	 1310 CV YOKE REQUIRES SEAL (NAT.450185)
2.	 1	 300478	 NUT  (JEEP # 1791575)
P/N A1310  - 32 SPLINE NON CV 1310 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 716295	 1310 NON CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT
P/N A1310CV  - 32 SPLINE CV 1310 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300475	 1310 CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300502	 SEAL (NAT.473239)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N A1330CV  - 32 SPLINE CV 1330 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300369	 1330 CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300502	 SEAL (NAT.473239)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N A1350  - 32 SPLINE NON CV 1350 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300472	 1350 NON CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N A1350CV  - 32 SPLINE CV 1350 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300485	 1350 CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476 	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N 1399 - 32 SPLINE NO YOKE

We recommend that a service manual pertaining to your  vehicle be obtained for specific torque values, wiring diagrams and other related equipment. These manuals
are normally available at automotive dealerships and parts stores.
ATLAS FLANGE YOKE ASSEMBLIES
P/N A1410U  - 32 SPLINE NON CV 1410 YOKE KIT U-Bolt style yoke
1.	 1	 300488	 1410 NON CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476 	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N AF1300  - 32 SPLINE 1310/1330/1350 FLANGE YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300470	 1300 SERIES YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N AF1300S  - 32 SPLINE 1350 FLANGE YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300468	 YOKE- FLANGE 1350
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N AF1350  - 32 SPLINE 1350 FLANGE YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300450	 1410 Flange Yoke 3.125” Male Pilot 3.00” square Bolt-Pattern
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N AF1410  - 32 SPLINE FLANGE 1410 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300471S	 1410 NON CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
4.	 4	 720084	 12mm X 1.25TH X 25mm S.H.C.S.
P/N AF1410STD  - 32 SPLINE FLANGE 1410 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 300489	 1410 NON CV YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N AF1480  - 32 SPLINE FLANGE 1480 YOKE KIT
1.	 1	 716294	 1480 FLANGE YOKE
2.	 1	 300473	 SEAL (NAT.472015)
3.	 1	 300476	 NUT (JEEP # 4167924)
P/N AFTOY  - 32 SPLINE FLANGE TOYOTAYOKE KIT